
(o) 
A-2/46, Viiay Khand, Gomti Nagar,Lucknow 

(AN UNDERTAKING OF GOVT OF INDIA. U.P. GoVT & BANK OF INDIA) 
http://www.aryavart-rrb.com/ 

NOTICE 

Date: 22-09-2022 
Ref No: HOIA&S/PVS/2022-23/607 

Please refer to our tender notice ref. no. HO/IT/PVS/2022-2023/607 "RFP for 

Revamping/Redesigning, Hosting and Maintenance of Aryavart Bank's Website Dated: 29-08-2022. 

Following Schedule changes have been made. 

Notice s/N Existing Clause Revised Clause 

page 
10 Last date & Time for submission of Bid 30-09-2022 5:00 P.M 

2 

/Bid due date 

15-09 -2022 5:00 P.M 
Opening of Technical Bids Opening of Technical Bids 

22-09-2022 at 03.30 PM at Bank's 
11 

10-10-2022 at 03.30 PM at 

Head Office (subject to availability of 

Tender Committee members) 

Bank's Head Office (subject to 

availability of Tender Committee 

members) 

Kindly quote the tender as per changes made and check our website http://www.aryavart 

rrb.com/ to get latest updates regarding tender notice. 

(Ajit Kumar Poddar) 

General Manager 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

